
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/18/14 1st Payment 2,674,515

2nd Payment 2,781,495
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,892,755

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 3,008,465

5th Payment 3,128,804

1 03/26/14 Wed $24,247,664 $13,521,800 $40,000,000 $22,935,780 1.744 6.7% 6.7% 6th Payment 3,253,956

2 03/29/14 Sat $27,573,672 $28,517,248 $50,000,000 $29,052,876 1.721 7.6% 13.7% 7th Payment 3,384,115

3 04/02/14 Wed $26,453,016 $43,074,325 $60,000,000 $34,863,451 1.721 7.3% 20.0% 8th Payment 3,519,479

4 04/05/14 Sat $29,883,772 $60,211,029 $70,000,000 $40,206,778 1.741 8.2% 26.6% 9th Payment 3,660,258

5 04/09/14 Wed $28,003,954 $75,800,675 $80,000,000 $45,950,603 1.741 7.7% 32.2% 10th Payment 3,806,669

6 04/12/14 Sat $31,987,612 $91,887,464 $94,000,000 $55,000,000 1.709 8.7% 38.1% 11th Payment 3,958,935

7 04/16/14 Wed $33,095,206 $109,972,746 $110,000,000 $64,400,000 1.709 9.0% 43.7% 12th Payment 4,117,293

8 04/19/14 Sat $37,770,972 $130,477,006 $128,000,000 $74,800,000 1.712 10.2% 49.4% 13th Payment 4,281,984

9 04/23/14 Wed $38,436,116 $150,201,712 $150,000,000 $87,600,000 1.712 10.4% 54.7% 14th Payment 4,453,264

10 04/26/14 Sat $46,836,006 $174,237,086 $196,000,000 $114,500,000 1.712 12.5% 60.4% 15th Payment 4,631,394

11 04/30/14 Wed $58,038,536 $204,021,392 $235,000,000 $137,300,000 1.712 15.3% 66.4% 16th Payment 4,816,650

12 05/03/14 Sat $79,621,210 $244,881,528 $300,000,000 $175,200,000 1.712 20.3% 73.2% 17th Payment 5,009,316

13 05/07/14 Wed $163,761,532 $328,920,925 $425,000,000 $248,200,000 1.712 37.3% 83.2% 18th Payment 5,209,689

14 05/10/14 Sat $222,939,387 $443,329,305 $600,000,000 $350,500,000 1.712 47.1% 91.1% 19th Payment 5,418,076

15 05/14/14 Wed $573,165,362 $737,467,196 $0 1.712 80.5% 98.3% 20th Payment 5,634,799

16 05/17/14 Sat $445,878,773 $966,283,956 $0 1.712 72.0% 99.5% 21st Payment 5,860,191

17 05/21/14 Wed $1,146,330,724 $1,554,559,737 $0 1.712 96.2% 100.0% 22nd Payment 6,094,599

18 05/24/14 Sat $713,406,037 $1,920,666,554 $0 1.712 86.9% 100.0% 23rd Payment 6,338,383

19 05/28/14 Wed $1,604,863,014 $2,744,252,647 $0 1.712 99.0% 100.0% 24th Payment 6,591,918

20 05/31/14 Sat $927,427,848 $3,220,191,510 $0 1.712 92.9% 100.0% 25th Payment 6,855,595

21 06/04/14 Wed $2,086,321,918 $4,290,853,430 $0 1.712 99.7% 100.0% 26th Payment 7,129,819

27th Payment 7,415,012

28th Payment 7,711,612

29th Payment 8,020,077

30th Payment 8,340,880

Total 150,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,400,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 4/18/2014


